
Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

5:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:30 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Club

5210

School Age

Childcare

Club

5210

School Age

Childcare

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:30 pm

Start

CLOSED CLOSED

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:30 pm

Start

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:30 pm

Start

Pickle

Ball

6:00 pm

Start

Open

Pick-up

Games

Adults (18+)

Only

5:30 pm

Start

School Age

Childcare

School Age

Childcare

School Age

Childcare

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball*

5:00 PM

Start

Friday Saturday Sunday

Pickle

Ball

12:00 pm

Start

Pickle

Ball

12:00 pm

Start

Pickle

Ball

12:00 pm

Start

Pickle

Ball

12:00 pm

Start

Pickle

Ball

1:00 pm

Start

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Open

Pick-up

Games

Under 18

Only

3:00 pm

Start

Open

Pick-up

Games

Adults (18+)

Only

3:00 pm

Start

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Time
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

CLOSED

CLOSED

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

7:00 am

Start

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

YMCA

Programs 

Speed 30/ 

Burn 30

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Homeschool

Gym & Swim

Group 2-3

Pickle

Ball

Pickle

Ball

Pickle

Ball

Pickle

BallHomeschool

Gym & Swim

Group 1

Open

Pick-up

Games

Under 18

Only

5:30 pm

Start

Pickle

Ball*

7:00 PM

Start

Time
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

JANUARY GYM SCHEDULE

Last update: 1/6/2020 * Please note: Youth Basketball League begins Wednesday evening, January 29th, and goes until Saturday, April 2nd


