JANUARY GYM SCHEDULE

	Mor	nday	Tues	sday		nesday	Thur	sday		day	Satu	rdav	Sun	dav
Time	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
5:00 AM														
5:15 AM														
5:30 AM											CLO	SED		
5:45 AM											=			
6:00 AM														
6:15 AM														
6:30 AM														
6:45 AM														
7:00 AM											_			
7:15 AM											-			
7:30 AM											Ad Pick			
7:45 AM											B-E			
8:00 AM											7:00			
8:15 AM											Sto	irt		
8:30 AM											-			
8:45 AM													GI O	cep.
9:00 AM				YMCA			-		-				CLO	SED
9:15 AM				Programs Speed 30/										
9:30 AM 9:45 AM				Burn 30										
	Childcare		Childcare		Childcare		Childcare		Childcare					
	&		&		&		&		&					
10:30 AM	Childwatch		Childwatch		Childwatch		Childwatch		Childwatch					
10:45 AM														
11:00 AM														
11:15 AM									1					
11:30 AM														
11:45 AM			Homeschool Gym & Swim											
12:00 PM			Group 2-3											
12:15 PM														
12:30 PM	Pickle Ball		Homeschool		Pickle Ball		Pickle Ball		Pickle Ball					
12:45 PM			Gym & Swim											
1:00 PM			Group 1											
Time	Mor	nday	Tues			nesday	Thur			day	Satu		Sun	
	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM	Pickle Ball				Pickle Ball		Pickle Ball		Pickle Ball					
1:15 PM					Dali		Dali		Dali					
1:30 PM 1:45 PM														
	12:00 pm Start				12:00 pm Start		12:00 pm Start		12:00 pm Start				Pickle Ball	
2:00 PM	12:00 pm Start				12:00 pm Start		12:00 pm Start		12:00 pm Start				Ball	
2:00 PM 2:15 PM														
2:15 PM	Start Childcare		Childcare		Start Childcare		Start Childcare		Start Childcare				Ball 1:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM	Start Childcare &		&		Start Childcare		Start Childcare &		Start Childcare				Ball 1:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM	Start Childcare				Start Childcare		Start Childcare		Start Childcare				Ball 1:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Start Childcare &		&		Start Childcare		Start Childcare &		Start Childcare				Ball 1:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Start Childcare &		&		Start Childcare		Start Childcare &		Start Childcare		Open Pick-up		Ball 1:00 pm Start Open	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM	Start Childcare &		&		Start Childcare		Start Childcare &		Start Childcare		Open Pick-up Games		Ball 1:00 pm Start	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Childcare & Childwatch		&		Start Childcare		Childcare & Childwatch		Start Childcare		Pick-up Games		Open Pick-up Games	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Start Childcare & Childwatch		&		Start Childcare		Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up		Ball 1:00 pm Start Open Pick-up	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Childcare & Childwatch		& Childwatch		Start Childcare	School Age	Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+)	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:45 PM	Childcare & Childwatch		& Childwatch		Start Childcare	School Age Childcare	Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch		& Childwatch		Start Childcare		Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210		& Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210		Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	Childcare & Childwatch		& Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Adult	& Childwatch	Adult	Childcare & Childwatch		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Adult	Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Adult Pick-up	& Childwatch	Adult Pick-up	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Adult Pick-up	Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball	Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+)		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball	Childcare & Childwatch		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch School Age Childcare		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 5:30 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 5:30 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball* 5:00 PM Start		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	School Age Childcare & Childwatch School Age Childcare Pickle Ball		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball* 5:00 PM Start		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	School Age Childcare School Age Childcare Pickle Ball 6:00 pm		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 5:30 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 5:30 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball* 5:00 PM Start Pickle Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	School Age Childcare & Childwatch School Age Childcare Pickle Ball		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 5:30 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 5:30 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball* 5:00 PM Start Pickle Ball* 7:00 PM		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	School Age Childcare School Age Childcare Pickle Ball 6:00 pm		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 5:30 pm		Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 5:30 pm	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball* 5:00 PM Start Pickle Ball*		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	School Age Childcare School Age Childcare Pickle Ball 6:00 pm		Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 5:30 pm	SED	Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 5:30 pm	SED
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	& Childwatch	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	Childcare & Childwatch Adult Pick-up B-Ball* 5:00 PM Start Pickle Ball* 7:00 PM		Childcare & Childwatch Club 5210	Pick-up B-Ball 5:30 pm	School Age Childcare School Age Childcare Pickle Ball 6:00 pm		Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 5:30 pm Start	SED	Open Pick-up Games Adults (18+) Only 3:00 pm Start Open Pick-up Games Under 18 Only 5:30 pm Start	SED

Last update: 1/6/2020